
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Office of the Superintending Engineer 
E/M Circle, Kurrnitola, Dhaka-1229 

Ref. No: 30.3 I .0000.411.02.159.22! 15" J; ...b Date: l!... 1/04/2022 

e-Tendcr Notke 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd). Package information is available in 
tender notice under e-GP system portal. 
This is online tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be 
accepted. 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online 
through any registered bank's branches. Detailed of the Works listed below: 

SI 
No. 

Name of works Tender 
ID 

Last Selling 
Date and Time 

Closing Date 
and Time 

Renovation & Up-gradation of cable tray i/c other related works 689850 
at TB-I & TB-2 of HSIA. 

18-05-2022 
17:00 

19-05-2022 
12:00 

Further information and guidelines are available in the e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk(@.eprocure.gov.bd). 
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